
                       NAATP National 2017 Exhibitor List 
 
Organization Name Booth Company Website 

Turnbridge 1 http://www.tpaddictiontreatment.com  
Crossroads Centre Antigua 2 http://www.crossroadsantigua.org  
Delphi Behavioral Health Group 3 https://delphihealthgroup.com  
CallTrackingMetrics 4 https://www.calltrackingmetrics.com  
Vista Research Group 5 https://www.vista-research-group.com  
Brazos Recovery Center 6 http://www.brazosrecovery.com  
Fellowship Hall, Inc. 7 https://www.fellowshiphall.com  
Clear Springs Health Care 8 http://www.clearspringsranch.com  
Alpha 180 9 https://www.facebook.com/soberfraternity  
Collect Rx 10 http://www.collectrx.com  
Mattress Firm 11 http://www.mattressfirm.com  
American Billing Solutions 12 http://www.abillingsolutions.com  
NSM Insurance 13 http://www.atpins.com  
New Directions For Women 14 http://www.newdirectionsforwomen.org  
Sundown M Ranch 15 http://www.sundown.org  
Origins Behavioral HealthCare 16 http://www.originsrecovery.com  
Peaks Recovery Centers 17 http://www.peaksrecovery.com  
McLean Hospital: Alcohol and Drug Treatment Programs 18 http://mcleanhospital.org  
BHCFinancial 19 http://bhcfinancial.com  
Hazelden Betty Ford Foundation 20 http://www.hazeldenbettyford.org  
Unidine Corporation 21 http://www.unidine.com  
Mountainside Treatment Center 22 http://www.mountainside.com  
designRoom  23 http://designroom.com  
Sigmund Software 24 http://sigmundsoftware.com  
Any Length Retreat and Recovery Residences 25 http://anylength.net  
Valley Hope Solutions 26 http://www.valleyhopesolutions.com  
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Cumberland Heights Treatment Center 27 http://www.cumberlandheights.org  

Webpagefx 28 http://www.webpagefx.com  
Beaches Recovery Services 29 https://www.beachesrecovery.com  
PaRC Memorial Hermann 30 http://parc.memorialhermann.org  
Retreat Premier Addiction Treatment Centers 31 http://www.retreataddictioncenters.com  
Orasure Technologies 32 http://www.orasure.com  
American Addiction Centers 33 http://www.americanaddictioncenters.org  
The Last Resort 34 https://lastresortrecovery.com  
Anchor Diagnostics 35 http://anchordiagnostics.com  
Ammon Labs 36 http://www.ammonlabs.com  
Prescott House 37 https://www.prescotthouse.net  
Lighthouse Recovery 38 https://www.recoverlighthouse.com  
Pine Grove Behavioral Health & Addiction Services 39 http://pinegrovetreatment.com  
Acadiana Addiction Center 40 http://www.AcadianaAddiction.com  
Active Marketing 41 http://www.addictionmarketing.com  
Rosecrance Health Network 42 http://www.rosecrance.org  
NAADAC, The Association For Addiction Professionals 43 http://www.naadac.org  
The Joint Commission 44 https://www.jointcommission.org/BHCS  
Recovery Unplugged 45 https://www.recoveryunplugged.com  

Choice House/Lookout Boulder 46 http://www.thelookoutboulder.com  
Netsmart 47 http://www.NTST.com  
Pavillon International 48 http://www.pavillon.org  
Butler Human Services Furniture 49 http://www.butlerhumanservices.com  
Lakeview Health 50 https://www.lakeviewhealth.com  
Project Turnabout 51 http://projectturnabout.com  
Caron Treatment Centers 52 http://www.caron.org  
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Sunwest Bank 53 https://www.sunwestbank.com  
Mertz Taggart 54 https://www.mertztaggart.com  
Crossroads 55 http://www.crossroadsme.org  
The Bougainvilla House 56 https://www.tbhcares.org  
The Retreat 57 http://www.theretreat.org  
Dreamscape Marketing LLC 58 https://www.dreamscapemarketing.com  
Burning Tree Recovery Ranch 59 http://www.burningtree.com  
CARF International 60 http://www.carf.org  
Jaywalker Lodge 61 http://www.jaywalkerlodge.com  
Augsburg College Stepup Program 62 http://augsburg.edu/stepup  
Northbound Treatment Services 63 http://www.livingsober.com  
CeDAR at the University of Colorado Hospital 64 https://www.cedarcolorado.org  
Philadelphia Insurance Companies 65 https://www.phly.com  
Casa Palmera 66 https://casapalmera.com  
Defense Centers of Excellence 67 http://www.dcoe.mil  
Bradford Health Services 68 http://bradfordhealth.com  

Arahant Health Services 69 http://www.arahanthealth.net  
Oregon Trail Recovery  70 http://www.oregontrailrecovery.com  
1st Step Behavioral Health 71 http://www.firststepbh.com  
Windward Way Recovery 72 http://www.windwardway.com  
Alta Mira Recovery Centers 73 http://www.altamirarecvoery.com  
Association of Recovery in Higher Education (ARHE) 74 http://www.collegiaterecovery.org  
Alina Lodge & Haley House 75 http://www.alinalodge.org  
Legato Healthcare Marketing 76 http://www.legatohealthcaremarketing.com  
Alere Toxicology 77 http://www.aleretoxicology.com  
Enlightened Solutions 78 http://www.enlightenedsolutions.com  
Steps to Recovery 79 http://www.stepstorecovery.com  
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Meridian Behavioral Health 80 http://www.meridianprograms.com  
Destination Hope 81 https://www.destinationhope.com  
Facing Addiction 82 http://www.FacingAddiction.org  
Eating Recovery Center 83 https://www.eatingrecoverycenter.com  
Gloo, LLC 84 https://www.gloo.us  

Infinity Behavioral Health Services 85 http://infinitybehavioral.com  
Gateway Foundation 86 https://recovergateway.org  
Alkermes 87 https://alkermes.com  
Grace's Way Recovery 88 http://www.gracesway.com  
Serenity Light Recovery 89 http://serenitylightrecovery.com  
Education, Inc. 90 http://www.educationinc.us  
BRC Recovery 91 https://www.brcrecovery.com  
BestNotes 92 http://www.bestnotes.com  
BioSound Technologies 93 http://www.BioSoundTherapy.com  
Crestview Recovery Services 94 https://www.crestviewrecovery.com  
Westox Labs 95 https://westoxlabs.com  
Elevated Billing Solutions 96 http://www.Elevatedbilling.com  
Cooperriis Healing Community 97 http://www.cooperriis.org  
OptifiNow 98 http://optifinow.com  
Seabrook House 99 http://seabrookhouse.org  
Gaston House 100 http://www.gastonhouse.com  
Noble Medical  101 http://www.noblemedical.com 
Keystone Treatment Center 102 http://www.keystonetreatment.com  
Loma Linda University Behavioral Medicine Center 103 http://llubmc.org  
   

 


